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Swimming Dates 2018-19
	Class 14
	Class 11
	Class 9

	Tuesday 11th Sept
	Friday 14th Sept
	Tuesday 15th Jan
	Friday 18th Jan
	Tuesday 26th March
	Friday 29th March

	Tuesday 18th Sept 
	Friday 21st Sept
	Tuesday 22nd Jan
	Friday 25th Jan
	Tuesday 2nd April 
	Friday 5th April

	Tuesday 25th Sept 
	Friday 28th Sept
	Tuesday 29th Jan 
	Friday 1st Feb
	Tuesday 30th April 
	Friday 3rd May

	Tuesday 2nd Oct 
	Friday 5th Oct 
	Tuesday 5th Feb 
	Friday 8th Feb
	Tuesday 7th May
	Friday 10th May 

	Class 13
	Class 10
	Class 8

	Tuesday 9th Oct 
	Friday 12th Oct 
	Tuesday 26th Feb 
	Friday 1st March
	Tuesday 14th May
	Friday 17th May

	Tuesday 16th Oct 
	Friday 19th Oct
	Tuesday 5th March  
	Friday 8th March
	Tuesday 21st May
	Friday 24th May

	Tuesday 23rd Oct
	Friday 26th Oct
	Tuesday 12th March
	Friday 15th March
	Tuesday 4th June
	Friday 7th June

	Tuesday 6th Nov
	Friday 9th Nov
	Tuesday 19th March
	Friday 22nd March
	Tuesday 11th June
	Friday 14th June

	Class 12
	Tuesday 11th Dec & Friday 14th Dec
Year 3 & 4 Gala Practice

(Invite Only)
	Tuesday 12th Feb & Friday 15th Feb

Year 5 & 6 Gala Practice

(Invite Only)
	Class 7

	Tuesday 13th Nov 
	Friday 16th Nov
	
	
	Tuesday 18th June
	Friday 21st June

	Tuesday 20th Nov 
	Friday 23rd Nov
	
	
	Tuesday 25th June
	Friday 28th June

	Tuesday 27th Nov
	Friday 30th Nov
	
	
	Tuesday 2nd July
	Friday 5th July

	Tuesday 4th Dec
	Friday 7th Dec  
	
	Tuesday 9th July
	Friday 12th July



Head Teacher: Mrs Michelle Hooper
Rednal Road, West Heath, Birmingham B38 8HU Tel: 0121 458 4257 Fax: 0121 459 8340 
Email: enquiry@westheathprimary.bham.sch.uk http://www.westheathprimary.bham.sch.uk

